
Louth Nipper
via Queensway, Wyvale Garden Centre & King Edward School

Louth Nipper
via James Street, Charles Avenue, ALDI, Park Avenue & Louth Academy 

Louth Nipper
via Queensway, Wyvale Garden Centre & Bee Orchid Way

NS NS
Service Number 40 40 40 40 40
Louth, Bus Station 08:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20
Louth, Queensway, opp 08:25 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29
Louth, Wyvale Garden Centre, adj 08:30 10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34
Louth, King Edward School, adj 08:35 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39
Louth, Market Place, adj 08:39 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:43
Louth, Bus Station 08:41 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45

NS NS NS NS NS
Service Number 40A 40A 40A 40A 40A 40A 40A 40A 40A 40A
Louth, Bus Station 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50
Louth, James Street, adj 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53
Louth, Maple Close, opp 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55
Louth, 21 Fulmar Drive, o/s 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57
Louth, Charles Avenue, SW-bound 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
Louth, Aldi, adj 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03
Louth, 8 Chestnut Drive, o/s 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08
Louth, 23 Park Avenue, o/s 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10
Louth, Louth Academy Upper Campus, o/s 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12
Louth, Bus Station 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16

NS NS
Service Number 40B 40B 40B 40B 40B
Louth, Bus Station 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20
Louth, Queensway, opp 09:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 17:29
Louth, Wyvale Garden Centre, adj 09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34
Louth, Bee Orchid Way 09:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40
Louth, Market Place, adj 09:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44
Louth, Bus Station 09:46 11:46 13:46 15:46 17:46

NS – Not Saturday

Effective from Monday 4th September 2023

property queries please contact our Louth Office:

40
40A
40B

We appreciate your feedback good or bad so if you 
have any comments, or have any operational or lost  

Phone

01507 600016
Email 

louthoffice@pccoaches.co.uk
Web

www.pccoaches.co.uk 




